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Tues 9/12/23 Virtual 1-2:30 *following ECN

Transitioning from NICU to El-Linda Horwitz

Wed. 10/11/23 Virtual 12-1:30
Helping Us Grow Overview- Elyse Sereyka
El Clearinghouse-Sarah Isaacs

Thurs. 11/9/23 Virtual 12-1:30
AAC and Early Intervention: Getting Started-Jennifer Vallier

Tues. 12/12/23 Virtual 1-2:30 *following ECN

Use of Adapted Baby-Led Weaning in Transitioning Babies
with Feeding Aversion to Solids-Jill Rabin, Author

Tues. 1/9/24 Virtual 12-1:30

Assistive Technology-Amy Cocorikis

Wed. 2/14/24 Virtual 12-1:30
Tues. 3/12/24 Virtual 1-2:30 *following ECN

Wed. 4/10/24 Virtual 12-1:30

Thurs. 5/2/24 Virtual 12-1:30
Tues. 6/11/24 Virtual 1-2:30 *following ECN

No July
No August

Monthly calendar invites will be sent out in
advance with the virtual Vonage link

Questions? Angela.Krambeer@opad.org
815-477-4720 ext. 258
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